Artikelnummer:

79966

EAN-Nummer:
4000870799666

Paulmann

Name

RPanel Areo VariFit 175x175 mm 15W TuneW Zigbee black 230V

Producer
Paulmann

illuminant data

starting time <

useful luminous flux
Incandescent Equivalent
Luminous flux LED module
apparent power

Color rendering index

technical Data
Number of lighting outlets
Power consumption
operating voltage
color temp

apparent power
lifetime

net weight

gross weight
Component parts
Colour

Material

Form

Dimmable
Inclusive lamp

Kaufmaennische_Daten_II
packing unit SAP
Packaging dimensions
customs tariff number
country of origin

business data

packing unit per master box
New

Warranty

dimensions
Height

Dimensions (Height x Width x Depth)

Depth

Width

depth of hollow wall
Mounting depth
Mounting hole

text
Catalogue name

24.05.2022

0s
1.200 Im
115W
1800 Im
30 VA
>80 Ra

01

15 W

230 V
3.000 - 6.500 K
30 VA
30.000 h
387 g

480 g

incl. 1x13 W
Black
Plastic
square

Yes

v

1

20x20x 6,7 cm
94051190900
CN

1
v

5 years

12 mm

12x175x 175 mm

175 mm
175 mm
30 mm
45 mm
50 mm
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